:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7118269

Aug 17, 2023 - 03:34 (UTC)

In epoch 222,445 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 267820 - 0.053292692 ETH®
95.87 USD

2 267821 - 0.015271645 ETH®
27.47 USD

3 267822 - 0.015362519 ETH®
27.63 USD

4 267823 - 0.015374621 ETH®
27.65 USD

S 267824 - 0.015355359 ETH®
27.62 USD

6 267825 - 0.015342297 ETH&
27.60 USD

7 267826 - 0.015371111 ETH®
27.65 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/7118269
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/222445
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267820
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267821
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267822
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267823
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267824
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267825
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267826

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

267827

267828

267829

267836

267837

267838

267839

267840

267841

Validator Id

589919

Amount

- 0.015352108
27.61 USD

- 0.015363560
27.63 USD

- 0.053348290
95.97 USD

- 0.015388150
27.68 USD

- 0.015362656
27.63 USD

- 0.053308833
95.90 USD

- 0.015349957
27.61 USD

- 0.015371972
27.65 USD

- 0.015368526
27.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.037967547
68.30 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267827
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267828
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267829
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267836
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267837
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267838
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267839
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267840
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/267841
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/589919

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



