

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 00:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7118269</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 17, 2023 · 03:34 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>222,445</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>267820</u>	- 0.053292692 ETH 🔗 95.87 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>267821</u>	- 0.015271645 ETH 🐼 27.47 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>267822</u>	- 0.015362519 ETH ↔ 27.63 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>267823</u>	- 0.015374621 ETH ⊘ 27.65 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>267824</u>	- 0.015355359 ETH ↔ 27.62 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>267825</u>	- 0.015342297 ETH ② 27.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>267826</u>	- 0.015371111 ETH 📀 27.65 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>267827</u>	- 0.015352108 ETH ⊘ 27.61 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>267828</u>	- 0.015363560 ETH ③ 27.63 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>267829</u>	- 0.053348290 ETH ③ 95.97 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>267836</u>	- 0.015388150 ETH ③ 27.68 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>267837</u>	- 0.015362656 ETH ③ 27.63 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>267838</u>	- 0.053308833 ETH ⊘ 95.90 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>267839</u>	- 0.015349957 ETH ⊘ 27.61 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>267840</u>	- 0.015371972 ETH ⊘ 27.65 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>267841</u>	- 0.015368526 ETH ⊗ 27.64 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	589919	+ 0.037967547 ETH 😔
		68.30 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.